
                                                                                      TONAWANDA, NEW YORK 14223

                                    Dan Crangle, Councilman      Mark D. Campanella Sr., Superintendent

               Chairman, Youth, Parks & Recreation Committee                   Parks & Recreation Department

Day Date Time Away Team Home Team Rink
Sat 10/26/2019 7:50A Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Sat 10/26/2019 8:50A Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Wed 10/30/2019 5:40P Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 10/30/2019 6:40P Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Sat 11/2/2019 7:50A Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Sat 11/2/2019 8:50A Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 11/6/2019 5:40P Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Wed 11/6/2019 6:40P Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Sat 11/9/2019 7:50A Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Sat 11/9/2019 8:50A Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 11/13/2019 5:40P Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Wed 11/13/2019 6:40P Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Sat 11/16/2019 7:50A Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Sat 11/16/2019 8:50A Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Wed 11/20/2019 5:40P Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 11/20/2019 6:40P Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Sat 11/23/2019 7:50A Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Sat 11/23/2019 8:50A Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 11/27/2019 5:40P Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Wed 11/27/2019 6:40P Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Sat 11/30/2019 7:50A Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Sat 11/30/2019 8:50A Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Wed 12/4/2019 5:40P Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 12/4/2019 6:40P Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena
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Day Date Time Away Team Home Team Rink

*PICTURE DAY*
Sat 12/7/2019 7:50A Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Sat 12/7/2019 8:50A Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 12/11/2019 5:40P Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Wed 12/11/2019 6:40P Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Sat 12/14/2019 7:50A Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Sat 12/14/2019 8:50A Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Wed 12/18/2019 5:40P Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 12/18/2019 6:40P Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Sat 12/21/2019 7:50A Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Sat 12/21/2019 8:50A Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 12/25/2019

Sat 12/28/2019 7:50A Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Sat 12/28/2019 8:50A Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 1/1/2020

*Controlled Scrimage*

Sat 1/4/2020 7:50A Rangers vs. Sharks Brighton Arena

Sat 1/4/2020 8:50A Panthers vs. Knights Brighton Arena

*Opening Night of Games*
Wed 1/8/2020 5:40P Panthers vs Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 1/8/2020 6:40P Rangers vs Knights Brighton Arena

Sat 1/11/2020 7:50A Knights and Sharks Brighton Arena

Sat 1/11/2020 8:50A Panthers and Rangers Brighton Arena

Wed 1/15/2020 5:40P Panthers vs. Knights Brighton Arena

Wed 1/15/2020 6:40P Rangers vs. Sharks Brighton Arena

*Winterfest Games at Lincoln Arena*

Sat 1/18/2020 7:50A Panthers vs Rangers Lincoln Arena

Sat 1/18/2020 8:50A Sharks vs Knights Lincoln Arena

Happy Holidays! No Hockey

Happy New Years!  No Hockey
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Day Date Time Away Team Home Team Rink
Wed 1/22/2020 5:40P Knights vs Panthers Brighton Arena

Wed 1/22/2020 6:40P Sharks vs Rangers Brighton Arena

Sat 1/25/2020 7:50A Sharks and Knights Brighton Arena

Sat 1/25/2020 8:50A Rangers and Panthers Brighton Arena

Wed 1/29/2020 5:40P Rangers vs Knights Brighton Arena

Wed 1/29/2020 6:40P Panthers vs Sharks Brighton Arena

Sat 2/1/2020 7:50A Sharks and Knights Brighton Arena

Sat 2/1/2020 8:50A Rangers and Panthers Brighton Arena

Wed 2/5/2020 5:40P Sharks vs Knights Brighton Arena

Wed 2/5/2020 6:40P Panthers vs Rangers Brighton Arena

Sat 2/8/2020 7:50A Sharks and Knights Brighton Arena

Sat 2/8/2020 8:50A Rangers and Panthers Brighton Arena

Wed 2/12/2020 5:40P Sharks vs Rangers Brighton Arena

Wed 2/12/2020 6:40P Knights vs Panthers Brighton Arena

Sat 2/15/2020 7:50A Rangers and Panthers Brighton Arena

Sat 2/15/2020 8:50A Sharks and Knights Brighton Arena

Wed 2/19/2020 5:40P Panthers vs Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 2/19/2020 6:40P Rangers vs Knights Brighton Arena

Sat 2/22/2020 7:50A Sharks and Knights Brighton Arena

Sat 2/22/2020 8:50A Rangers and Panthers Brighton Arena

Wed 2/26/2020 5:40P Panthers vs. Sharks Brighton Arena

Wed 2/26/2020 6:40P Rangers vs. Knights Brighton Arena

Sat 2/29/2020 7:50A Sharks and Knights Brighton Arena

Sat 2/29/2020 8:50A Rangers and Panthers Brighton Arena

Family Pizza Party
Wed 3/4/2020 5:45-7:15P Sharks and Knights Brighton Arena

Wed 3/4/2020 5:45-7:15P Rangers and Panthers Brighton Arena




